Page  1 of 7
Document No. 70-0037-05   │ www.psemi.com ©2005 Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.  All rights reserved.
Parameter Conditions Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Operating Frequency1   DC   3000 MHz
Insertion Loss
1000 MHz
2000 MHz
0.30

SIDE VIEW
2.95±0.10
Order Code Part Marking Description Package Shipping Method
4210-21 4210 PE4210-08MSOP-50A 8-lead MSOP 50 units / Tube
4210-22 4210 PE4210-08MSOP-2000C 8-lead MSOP 2000 units / T&R
4210-00 PE4210-EK PE4210-08MSOP-EK Evaluation Kit 1 / Box
4210-52 4210 PE4210G-08MSOP-2000C Green 8-lead MSOP 2000 units / T&R
4210-51 4210 PE4210G-08MSOP-50A Green 8-lead MSOP 50 units / Tube
Product Specification
PE4210
Page  7 of 7
Document No. 70-0037-05   │ www.psemi.com ©2005 Peregrine Semiconductor Corp.  All rights reserved.